
KennedyNova 4*Hotel

The Kennedy Nova is a four-star, situated right in the heart of Malta’s busy shopping and
seaside district Sliema.

The hotel enjoys 98 fully-air-conditioned bedrooms, including some with unobstructed
sea views. Each.

Apart from comfortable guest rooms, visitors to the Hotel Kennedy Nova can enjoy various
facilities. These include an outdoor pool- seasonal, The Creek Restaurant offering breakfast
and dinner, Seashore Café & Bistro, Free WIFI throughout the Hotel and Pool Area for all
residents, and a conference room.

Rates  are in Euro per Person/Night on Bed & Breakfast

Date
Standard 

Comfort Twin 
Room

Standard 
Comfort Single 

Room

Twin Room with 
Harbour View

Single Room 
with Harbour 

View

01.11.21 - 22.12.21
23.12.21 - 03.01.22
04.01.22 - 31.01.22
01.02.22 - 28.02.22
01.03.22 - 31.03.22
01.04.22 - 07.04.22
08.04.22 - 30.04.22
01.05.22 - 31.05.22
01.06.22 - 30.06.22
01.07.22 - 31.07.22
01.08.22 - 31.08.22
01.09.22 - 30.09.22
01.10.22 - 31.10.22

€ 32.00 
€ 62.00 
€ 31.00
€ 32.00 
€ 43 .00
€ 55.00
€ 58.00 
€ 59.00 
€ 60.00 
€ 74.00 
€ 79.00 
€ 74.00 
€ 72.00 

€ 55.00 
€ 93.00 
€ 53.00 
€ 55.00 
€ 63.00 
€ 99.00 
€ 102.00 
€ 94.00 
€ 97.00 
€ 127.00 
€ 131.00 
€ 127.00 
€ 123.00 

€ 55.00 
€ 77.00
€ 52.00 
€ 55.00 
€ 63.00 
€ 83.00 
€ 86.00 
€ 84.00 
€ 87.00 
€ 104.00 
€ 106.00 
€ 104.00 
€ 97.00 

€ 98.00 
€ 124.00 
€ 96.00 
€ 98.00 
€ 107.00 
€ 141.00 
€ 145.00 
€ 136.00 
€ 137.00 
€ 158.00 
€ 160.00 
€ 158.00 
€ 147.00 

Supplements are in Euro per 
Person/Night 01.11.21 – 30.04.22 01.05.22 – 31.10.22

Half Board 20.00 22.00

Full Board 32.00 40.00

ROOM FACILITIES:

MINI - BAR

www.kennedynova.com

Hotel Kennedy Nova, 116, The Strand, Sliema

Click here to find us on Google Maps 

14:00 11:00

A/C

FREE WIFI

LICENSED BY

Forcancellations  please refer to 

our full  terms and conditions  

coveringcancellations,  bookings, 

liability and accommodation

policies.

ACCREDITED BY CERTIFIED BY

SAFE AT A CHARGE

TV

HAIRDRYER

TOWELS 
CHANGED 

DAILY

BED SHEET 
CHANGED 

EVERY  4 DAYS

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to
€0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.

https://goo.gl/maps/NrFtcWAg1aCidmmK8

