



www.kennedynova.com

Kennedy Nova 4*Hotel

















V/C





MINI - BAR

..._





HAIRDRYER

DAILY

SAFE AT A CHARGE

CHANGED EVERY 4 DAYS

The Kennedy Nova is a four-star, situated right in the heart of Malta's busy shopping and seaside district Sliema.

The hotel enjoys 98 fully-air-conditioned bedrooms, including some with unobstructed sea views. Each.

Apart from comfortable guest rooms, visitors to the Hotel Kennedy Nova can enjoy various facilities. These include an outdoor pool- seasonal, The Creek Restaurant offering breakfast and dinner, Seashore Café & Bistro, Free WIFI throughout the Hotel and Pool Area for all residents, and a conference room.

Rates are in Euro per Person/Night on Bed & Breakfast						
Date	Standard Comfort Twin Room		Standard Comfort Single Room	Twin Room with Harbour View		Single Room with Harbour View
01.11.21 - 22.12.21 23.12.21 - 03.01.22 04.01.22 - 31.01.22 01.02.22 - 28.02.22 01.03.22 - 31.03.22 01.04.22 - 07.04.22 08.04.22 - 30.04.22 01.05.22 - 31.05.22 01.06.22 - 30.06.22 01.07.22 - 31.07.22 01.08.22 - 31.08.22 01.09.22 - 30.09.22 01.10.22 - 31.10.22	€ 32.00 € 62.00 € 31.00 € 32.00 € 43.00 € 55.00 € 58.00 € 60.00 € 74.00 € 74.00 € 72.00		€ 55.00 € 93.00 € 53.00 € 55.00 € 63.00 € 99.00 € 102.00 € 94.00 € 97.00 € 127.00 € 131.00 € 127.00 € 123.00	€ € € € € € €	55.00 77.00 552.00 63.00 83.00 86.00 84.00 87.00 104.00 104.00 104.00	€ 98.00 € 124.00 € 96.00 € 98.00 € 107.00 € 141.00 € 136.00 € 137.00 € 158.00 € 158.00 € 158.00 € 147.00
Supplements are in Euro per Person/Night			01.11.21 – 30.04.22		01.05.22 – 31.10.22	
Half Board		20.00		22.00		

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.

32.00

Click here to find us on Google Maps



40.00





Forcancellations please refer to our full terms and conditions coveringcancellations, bookings, liability and accommodation

policies.

Full Board